
Enrollment No.:2000721 CHAFEKAR MANASI NARENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:200129
8

PAWAR SUMEET GAJANAN
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE Total Credits 

Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEcoU613
19ArEcoU614
19ArEcoU615
19ArEngU621
19ArEngU622
19ArPolU685
19ArPsy U624
19CpArtU602^

Subject

26 Ab* 26 0.0 0.00
22 Ab 22 0.0 0.00
18 Ab 18 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
18 Ab* 18 0.0 0.00
21 Ab 21 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
32 32 2.0 8.40

 Total: 105 0.0  0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2001354 SUNIL DIVEKAR SANIKA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001411 KHAIRE NILIMA RAJENDRA
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2001421 KUSALKAR RITIKA DURGADAS
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArEngU622
19ArGeoU631
19ArGeoU633
19ArGeoU635
19ArGeoU636
19ArHinU651
19ArMarU601
19ArMarU602
19ArMarU603
19ArMARU604
19ArPolU682
19ArPsy U624
19ArPsy U625
19ArPsy U626
19ArPsyU695
19CpArtU602^

Subject

35 Ab* 35 0.0 0.00
29 33 62 3.5 8.20 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
19 27 46 3.5 5.20

Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
26 Ab 26 0.0 0.00

24 35 59 3.5 7.80
16 $ 39 55 3.5 7.00
19 36 55 3.5 7.00
35 35 1.0 9.00
Ab 25 25 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00

18 Ab 18 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab 0 0.0 0.00
34 34 2.0 8.80 28 28 2.0 7.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

 Total: 161 7.0  Total: 253 11.5  Total: 26 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2001442 GHANWAT GANESH SHIVAJI
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2001802 LOKHANDE ISHAN BIPIN
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002021 KALE SHRADDHA VIJAY
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEcoU613
19ArEcoU614
19ArEcoU615
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArHinU651
19ArHisU662
19ArHisU664
19ArMarU601
19ArMarU602
19ArMarU603
19ArMARU604
19ArPsy U624
19ArPsy U625
19ArPsy U626
19ArPsyU695
19CpArtU602^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 29 24 53 3.5 6.60 27 24 51 3.5 6.20
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 Ab* 31 31* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

16 $ 32 48 3.5 5.60
29 38 67 3.5 8.70

Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
30 36 66 3.5 8.60
33 36 69 3.5 8.90
36 27 63 3.5 8.30
36 36 1.0 9.20

19 Ab 19 0.0 0.00
17 Ab 17 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab 0 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 25 25 2.0 6.00 38 38 2.0 9.60
 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 377 18.5  Total: 166 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2002022 SHINDE SHREYA VINOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2002036 CHAVAN DIPAK VASANT
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2002044 GOGAWALE SAURABH SANTOSH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArGeoU633
19ArGeoU635
19ArGeoU636
19ArHinU651
19ArHisU662
19ArMarU601
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19ArPsy U624
19ArPsy U625
19ArPsy U626
19ArPsyU695
19CpArtU602^
20CpHinU405

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 28 25 53 3.5 6.60
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
32 24 $ 56 3.5 7.20

Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

24 Ab 24 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab 0 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 22 22 2.0 4.80
12 13 25 2.0 8.00

 Total: 25 2.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 157 7.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2002833 JOSHI YOGITA KAMAL
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102517 WARE ARIA MANGESH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102664 RAIKODE LAXMI MANIKRAO
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEcoU613
19ArEcoU614
19ArEcoU615
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArGeoU633
19ArGeoU635
19ArGeoU636
19ArHisU662
19ArPolU682
19ArPsy U624
19CpArtU602^

Subject

33 Ab* 33 0.0 0.00 28 Ab* 28 0.0 0.00
34 24 $ 58 3.5 7.60 29 26 55 3.5 7.00
28 24 52 3.5 6.40 19 24 43 3.5 4.60
50 50 1.0 10.00 45 45 1.0 10.00
23 40 63 3.5 8.30 17 41 58 3.5 7.60 28 45 73 3.5 9.30

21 32 53 3.5 6.60 16 45 61 3.5 8.10
18 49 67 3.5 8.70
Ab 26 26 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
21 46 67 3.5 8.70

28 24 & 52 3.5 6.40 20 42 62 3.5 8.20
36 Ab 36 0.0 0.00 17 28 45 3.5 5.00
25 25 2.0 6.00 39 39 2.0 9.80 41 41 2.0 10.00

 Total: 344 15.0  Total: 327 18.5  Total: 356 17.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2102670 KALE VIJAY ASHOK
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2102878 SHAIKH KUWAR SHAIKH SOFIYA
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2103465 BAHIRAT SHRUTI RAHUL
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEcoU613
19ArEcoU614
19ArEcoU615
19ArEngU605
19ArEngU621
19ArEngU622
19ArEngU625
19ArGeoU631
19ArGeoU633
19ArGeoU635
19ArGeoU636
19ArHisU662
19ArPolU682
19ArPsy U624
19CpArtU602^

Subject

33 28 61 3.5 8.10
29 28 57 3.5 7.40
25 24 49 3.5 5.80
45 45 1.0 10.00

42 42 1.0 10.00
23 Ab* 23 0.0 0.00 27 42 69 3.5 8.90 24 Ab* 24 0.0 0.00

33 Ab 33 0.0 0.00
30 Ab 30 0.0 0.00

24 36 60 3.5 8.00 16 38 54 3.5 6.80
Ab* 34 34* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00

32 27 59 3.5 7.80 20 42 62 3.5 8.20
16 # 33 49 3.5 5.80 Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

38 38 2.0 9.60 38 38 2.0 9.60 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 354 18.5  Total: 268 14.0  Total: 129 1.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2103516 NCHAWANG KEDISI RAMHUT
Seat No.:NULL

Enrollment No.:2103795 RATHOD SHUBHAM ANKUSH
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2103814 GADAMWAD DNYANESHWARI SHIVAJI
Seat No.:NULL

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArGeoU633
19ArGeoU635
19ArGeoU636
19ArGerU642
19ArGerU643
19ArGerU644
19ArHinU651
19ArHinU652
19ArHinU653
19ArHinU655
19ArHisU662
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 24 24* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00
Ab 0 0.0 0.00

30 Ab 30 0.0 0.00
25 Ab 25 0.0 0.00
24 Ab 24 0.0 0.00
26 26 1.0 6.40

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00 Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00

20 $ 20 2.0 4.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
 Total: 153 1.0  Total: 0 0.0  Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2104039 PANDEY ADITI SATISH
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:220038
6

MORE RUTVIK VINOD
Seat No.:

Enrollment No.:2200868 KENDHE SHANTANU KAMESH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArGerU641
19ArGerU642
19ArGerU643
19ArGerU644
19ArHisU662
19ArPsy U624
19CpArtU602^

Subject

32 28 60 3.5 8.00
27 44 71 3.5 9.10 26 24 50 3.5 6.00

16 34 50 3.5 6.00
36 32 68 3.5 8.80 20 24 $ 44 3.5 4.80
24 24 48 3.5 5.60 15 7 22 0.0 0.00
23 34* 57 3.5 7.40 7 Ab* 7* 0.0 0.00
25 25 1.0 6.00 Ab 0 0.0 0.00

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 11 11 0.0 0.00
16 $ 34 50 3.5 6.00
41 41 2.0 10.00 26 26 2.0 6.40

 Total: 379 22.0 Total: 0 0.0  Total: 184 10.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0
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Enrollment No.:2202252 MULE PANDURANG MADHUKAR
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:220204
6

HAKE ABHISHEK DNYANOBA
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:220197
0

WANKHEDE KABIR UTTAM
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEcoU613
19ArEcoU614
19ArEcoU615
19ArEngU621
19ArHisU662
19ArPolU682
19CpArtU602^

Subject

20 24 44 3.5 4.80
16 29 45 3.5 5.00
23 48 71 3.5 9.10
45 45 1.0 10.00
23 26 49 3.5 5.80

16 $ 35 51 3.5 6.20 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 29 45 3.5 5.00

32* 32* 2.0 8.40
 Total: 350 22.0 Total: 0 0.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:2203023 PATANKAR DEVKI SUMEDH
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:230002
5

KATARE APURVA  
Seat No.:

Enrollment 
No.:220225
4

KHOT VAIBHAV GOPINATH
Seat No.:

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArHisU662
19ArPsy U624
19ArPsy U625
19ArPsy U626
19ArPsyU695
19CpArtU602^

Subject

17 Ab* 17* 0.0 0.00
21 Ab* 21* 0.0 0.00
22 26 48 3.5 5.60

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00

6 36 42 3.5 4.40
7 25 32 0.0 0.00

Ab 0 0.0 0.00
20 $ 20 2.0 4.00

 Total: 200 10.5 Total: 0 0.0 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 0.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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Enrollment No.:42013 SHRIKHANDE SUHEL HEMANT
Seat No.:42013

Enrollment No.:42360 PADWAL AKSHADA TANAJI
Seat No.:42360

Enrollment No.:42718 DESHMUKH SHRADDHA SANJAY
Seat No.:42718

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 

Earned GP CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArGeoU631
19ArGeoU633
19ArGeoU635
19ArGeoU636
19ArHinU651
19ArHisU662
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19CpArtU602^
20CpHinU405
20CpMarU404
20CpPolU201^

Subject

23 34 57 3.5 7.40
31 9 $ 40 3.5 4.00 16 $ 24 40 3.5 4.00 27 24 51 3.5 6.20
28 26 54 3.5 6.80 Ab* 47 47* 0.0 0.00
17 32 49 3.5 5.80 24 48 72 3.5 9.20
27 Ab 27 0.0 0.00 26 45 71 3.5 9.10

Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00 41 41 1.0 10.00
29 39 68 3.5 8.80

35 33 68 3.5 8.80 25 15 $ 40 3.5 4.00 39 51 90 3.5 10.00
21 19 $ 40 3.5 4.00 29 24 53 3.5 6.60

Ab* 30 30* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 26 26* 0.0 0.00
21 21 1.0 4.40

33 33 2.0 8.60 33 33 2.0 8.60 37 37 2.0 9.40
12 18 30 2.0 8.00 12 18 30 2.0 8.00

10 16 26 2.0 6.00
18 17 35 2.0 8.80 Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00 19 18 37 2.0 9.60

 Total: 308 19.5  Total: 293 17.0  Total: 470 20.5

Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0 Extra Credit 

Earned: 2.0 Extra Credit 
Earned: 4.0
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Enrollment No.:55214 SHINDE PRANAV PRAKASH
Seat No.:55214

CIE ESE Total Credits 
Earned GP

19ArEcoU612
19ArEngU621
19ArEngU622
19ArPolU682
19ArPolU683
19ArPolU684
19ArPolU685
19CpArtU602^
20CpMarU404
20CpPolU201^

Subject

Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab* 0 0.0 0.00

Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* Ab 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab* 0* 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00
Ab Ab 0 0.0 0.00

 Total: 0 0.0

Extra Credit 
Earned: 0.0
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ESE Passing : 24 Out of 60

In case of any queries, please contact concerned faculty clerk of the college.
*NA : indicates examination was not conducted, student will have to appear for examination in immediate next attempt

Please verify the information from original statement of marks, which will be issued in due course of time by PES Modern College of Arts, Science and Commerce (Autonomous), Shivajinagar, Pune-5
separately.

The results published online are for immediate information only. These can not be treated as final statement of marks.

CE Passing : 16 Out of 40

Category No. of Students Percentage ( % )
Total Appeared 33 100

Pass  2 6.06

  First Class With Distinction 0 0.00

  First Class   0 0.00

  Higher Second  Class   1 3.03

  Second Class 1 3.03

  Pass Class  0 0.00

ATKT   12 36.36

FAIL     19 57.58

Signature of COE Signature of Principal
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